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SCC5350SCC5350 Valrhona Hukambi 53% Dark Milk Chocolate Valrhona Hukambi 53% Dark Milk Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53%

£57.65£57.65 3kg bag £19.22/kg

SCC5100SCC5100 Valrhona Jivara Lactee 40% Grand Cru MilkValrhona Jivara Lactee 40% Grand Cru Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%

£54.59£54.59 3kg bag £18.20/kg

SCC5105SCC5105 Valrhona Tanariva Lactee 33% Grand Cru MilkValrhona Tanariva Lactee 33% Grand Cru Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%

£51.82£51.82 3kg bag £17.27/kg

SCC5110SCC5110 Valrhona Satilia Lactee 35% Professional MilkValrhona Satilia Lactee 35% Professional Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£173.50£173.50 12kg box £14.46/kg

SCC5310SCC5310 Valrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant BasedValrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant Based

Chocolate Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%

£60.94£60.94 3kg block £20.31/kg  

SCC1510SCC1510 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£30.18£30.18 2.5kg bag £12.07/kg   

SCC1510ASCC1510A Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£12.61£12.61 1kg bag £12.61/kg   

SCC1521SCC1521 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£116.59£116.59 10kg bag £11.66/kg   

SCC1522SCC1522 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£58.96£58.96 5kg bar £11.79/kg   

SCC1523SCC1523 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£5.12£5.12 400g bag £12.80/kg   

SCC3210SCC3210 Schokinag Milk Chocolate Schokinag Milk Chocolate 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32%

£75.04£75.04 10kg bag £7.50/kg

SCC4338SCC4338 Vanova Milk Chocolate Vanova Milk Chocolate 

Belgian Easymelt Chips Minimum Cocoa SolidsBelgian Easymelt Chips Minimum Cocoa Solids

32%32%

£81.61£81.61 10kg box £8.16/kg   

SCC1710SCC1710 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%

£41.53£41.53 2.5kg bag £16.61/kg   

SCC1686SCC1686 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£137.93£137.93 10kg bag £13.79/kg    

SCC1562BSCC1562B Callebaut Organic Milk Chocolate Callebaut Organic Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.5%

£276.13£276.13 20kg box £13.81/kg   

SCC1681SCC1681 Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%

£33.78£33.78 2.5kg bag £13.51/kg   

SCC1712SCC1712 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%

£39.98£39.98 2.5kg bag £15.99/kg  
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SCC1587SCC1587 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%

£32.82£32.82 2.5kg bag £13.13/kg   

SCC1130SCC1130 Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Superieure Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Superieure 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 38%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 38%

£95.59£95.59 5kg bag £19.12/kg   

SCC1746ASCC1746A Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%

£98.66£98.66 5kg bag £19.73/kg   

SCC1118SCC1118 Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Barry Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Lactee Barry 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.3%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.3%

£85.75£85.75 5kg bag £17.15/kg   

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£50.98£50.98 2.5kg bag £20.39/kg  

SCC1131SCC1131 Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%

£98.67£98.67 5kg bag £19.73/kg  

SCC1106BSCC1106B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%

£51.84£51.84 2.5kg bag £20.74/kg  

SCC1533SCC1533 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Callebaut Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34.5%

£264.54£264.54 25kg box £10.58/kg

SCC4342SCC4342 Veliche Gourmet Milk Chocolate; Intense 35 Veliche Gourmet Milk Chocolate; Intense 35 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%, M/S 21.8% FChips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%, M/S 21.8% F

36.5%36.5%

£49.87£49.87 5kg bag £9.97/kg   

SCC9911SCC9911 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Noche Chocolate; Noche 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%

£34.36£34.36 2.5kg bag £13.74/kg  

SCC9970SCC9970 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£43.15£43.15 2.5kg bag £17.26/kg   

SCC9972SCC9972 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£335.21£335.21 20kg £16.76/kg   

SCC9977SCC9977 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Caribe Chocolate; Caribe 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%

£37.48£37.48 2.5kg bag £14.99/kg   

SCC1894SCC1894 Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British Milk Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£108.87£108.87 10kg £10.89/kg
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